PRESENTATION SCHE‘DULE: MAKING THE WO#LD A BETTER PLACE

Welcome & Introductions - Small Theater

8:15-
8:45

8:45-
9:00

9:00-
9:15

9:15-
9:30

9:30-
9:45

9:45-
10:30

10:30-
10:45

10:45-
11:00

11:00-
11:15

Ms. Joo’s Room

Racism - Nicole
(Hyorin) Shin

Cultural Bullying In
School - Yumin Ko

Debt Bondage In India
- Siena Lee

Idealism: Changes in
Politics - William Lee

Racism Around Us -
Steven Xu

Improving Awareness
of Mental lliness -
Anika (Seoyeon) Kim

Mrs. Wang’s Room

Healthy Makeup Choices -
Yuna Um

Water Pollution - Lucy
Seong

Lookism - Lisa (Huimin)
Lee

Raising Awareness of Cell
Phone Addiction - Eugene
Kang

Raising Gay Rights in
Korea - Mina Kim

The Dyson Pod System -
Grant Lee

‘ Mr. Drews’s Room

Childhood Obesity - Ashley
Shimada

Animal/Pet Abuse - Alyssa Shin

Somalia Refugees - Sam
(Youngbin) Seo

Baby Drop Box & Societal
Development In Korea - Eric Lee

Mrs. Lui’s Room

North Korean Refugees -
Jaehong Park

Sexism In The Music
Industry - Ellie Lee

Blood Donation - Jay Kim

The Education CDS Needs
- Ye Ji Kwon

GALLERY WALK

Fundraising - Daniel
(MyungHun) Lee

Vehicle Pollution - Jason Byun

Violence Against International
Migrant Workers In Korea -
Kevin Lee

Improving The World Through
Cycling - Richard Jung

Closing - Small Theater

Testing Room #2

Euthenasia Around The
World - Hyungmin Song

Using Education Video Games In
School - Ethan Hong

Krean Orphanage (Jerusalem
Ministry) -Christina Park

Teen Suicide - Solomon Choi

Helping the Poor - Emily Cho

Is Shale Gas A Smart Source
of Energy - Jinwoo Hwang

PBL Room

Animals in Shelters - Nayon
Lee

Korean Food & Nutrition -
Linda Hwang

Child Labor In Vietnam - Ji
Ah Choi

Clothing Donation - Kevin
Bae

Benefits of Employee Exercise
During Work - Brian Jin



