## PRESENTATION SCHEDULE: MAKING THE WORLD A BETTER PLACE

8:15-8:45

## Welcome & Introductions - Small Theater

	Ms. Joo's Room	Mrs. Wang's Room	Mr. Drews's Room	Mrs. Lui's Room	Testing Room #2	PBL Room
8:45- 9:00	Racism - Nicole (Hyorin) Shin	Healthy Makeup Choices - Yuna Um	Childhood Obesity - Ashley Shimada	North Korean Refugees - Jaehong Park	Euthenasia Around The World - Hyungmin Song	Animals in Shelters - Nayon Lee
9:00- 9:15	Cultural Bullying In School - Yumin Ko	Water Pollution - Lucy Seong	Animal/Pet Abuse - Alyssa Shin	Sexism In The Music Industry - Ellie Lee	Using Education Video Games In School - Ethan Hong	Korean Food & Nutrition - Linda Hwang
9:15- 9:30	Debt Bondage In India - Siena Lee	Lookism - Lisa (Huimin) Lee	Somalia Refugees - Sam (Youngbin) Seo	Blood Donation - Jay Kim	Krean Orphanage (Jerusalem Ministry) -Christina Park	Child Labor In Vietnam - Ji Ah Choi
9:30- 9:45	Idealism: Changes in Politics - William Lee	Raising Awareness of Cell Phone Addiction - Eugene Kang	Baby Drop Box & Societal Development In Korea - Eric Lee	The Education CDS Needs - Ye Ji Kwon	Teen Suicide - Solomon Choi	Clothing Donation - Kevin Bae
9:45- 10:30	GALLERY WALK					
10:30- 10:45	Racism Around Us - Steven Xu	Raising Gay Rights in Korea - Mina Kim	Fundraising - Daniel (MyungHun) Lee	Violence Against International Migrant Workers In Korea - Kevin Lee	Helping the Poor - Emily Cho	Benefits of Employee Exercise During Work - Brian Jin
10:45- 11:00	Improving Awareness of Mental Illness - Anika (Seoyeon) Kim	The Dyson Pod System - Grant Lee	Vehicle Pollution - Jason Byun	Improving The World Through Cycling - Richard Jung	Is Shale Gas A Smart Source of Energy - Jinwoo Hwang	
11:00- 11:15			Closing - S	Small Theater		